Lifting capacity
kg

1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000

Lifting and Hoisting Equipment

| Hoisting Belts and Round Slings

REMA Hoisting belt with steel run-through triangles S3

Material

Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester

Colour
Lila / Violet
30 Lila / Violet
30 Lila / Violet
30 Lila / Violet
60 Green
60 Green
90 Yellow

Article

23784884

23784882

23784898

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002153_0016_EN_09.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784882?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784883?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784884?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784885?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784897?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784898?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23784906?searchEriksPartno=true

