

REMA Hoisting belt with steel run-through triangles S3

Lifting capacity	Length	Material	Width	Colour	Article
kg	m		mm		
1,000	1	Polyester	30	Lila / Violet	23784883
1,000	2	Polyester	30	Lila / Violet	23784884
1,000	3	Polyester	30	Lila / Violet	23784885
1,000	10	Polyester	30	Lila / Violet	23784882
2,000	1	Polyester	60	Green	23784897
2,000	2	Polyester	60	Green	23784898
3,000	2	Polyester	90	Yellow	23784906

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR_EC002153_0016_EN_09.05.2024